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General information about company

Scrip code 514302

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE660D01017

Name of the company VIPPY SPINPRO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
; No. Of |No. Of Total Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of Hl(l)l'yopaid Partly shares sl(l)e:?esnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. |paid-up |underlying shares (calculated . -
(0] shareholder zllf;;eholders u}r]) equity equity Depository Ee(lflv()\i”) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
n ;eT(rie(SIV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | TR |(ATBHC)
Promoter
(A) iéromoter 13 3855330 3855330 | 65.68 3855330 3855330 | 65.68
Group
B) Public 8191 2014670 2014670 |34.32 2014670 2014670 | 34.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8204 5870000 5870000 | 100 5870000 5870000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( held i
I shareholder | 22 Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A edm
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of A diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDHX) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 65.68 3855330
Group
(B) Public 34.32 1089450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4944780
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ot Shtgng [Nt o g K i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |P aid- underlying | held (ca‘lculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (ITD) oquity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (1V) [ 147 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: |Class | .0 Voting
eg:
") VD |(A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | || 3204690 3204690 | 54.59 3204690 3204690 | 54.59
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 650640 650640 |11.08 650640 650640 | 11.08
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total A 13 3855330 3855330 | 65.68 3855330 3855330 | 65.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 3855330 3855330 | 65.68 3855330 3855330 | 65.68
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3800 3800 0.06 3800 3800 0.06
(Sl")b'T"ml ®) 3 3800 3800 006 3800 3800 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7813 1489853 1489853 | 25.38 1489853 1489853 | 25.38
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 308656 308656 |5.26 308656 308656 |[5.26
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 373 212361 212361 |3.62 212361 212361 |3.62
(specify)
(S;b‘TOtal ®) 8188 2010870 2010870 | 34.26 2010870 2010870 | 34.26
Total Public
Shareholding
8191 2014670 2014670 |34.32 2014670 2014670 | 34.32
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8204 5870000 5870000 | 100 5870000 5870000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8204 5870000 5870000 | 100 5870000 5870000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharecholding ,asa % | Locked in pledge(.i or
I;}(: -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . L equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ?
Sr. Outstanding o di . d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an asa percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities . . — 0. | total O | Sh: held form (XIV)
o (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ~ |(XD= (VIDHX)Asa | () | Shares | (a) | S02res he
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.59 3204690
(d 11.08 650640
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 65.68 3855330
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.68 3855330
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.38 744033
(a(ii)) 5.26 308656
(e) 3.62 36761
Sub-Total (B) 34.26 1089450
3
Total Public
Shareholding
34.32 1089450
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 4944780
Total
(A+BHC) 100 4944780
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Vippy Industries Limited, Member of promoter and promoter group bought 2263 and 725 number of
shares of Vippy Spinpro Limited on Septmeber 29, 2020 and September 30, 2020, respectively, which
will be setteled on T+ 2 basis same has not been shown in shareholding pattern as on September 30,
2020.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

USHA
MUTHA

PIYUSH
MUTHA

PRANEET
MUTHA

SUNITA
MUTHA

RAHUL
MUTHA HUF

CHANDRAKALA

MUTHA

VIMALCHAND
MANMAL
MUTHA HUF

PAN (II) ACAPM7695M

AJXPM8203B

AFTPMS5681H

AJZPM4769Q

AAIHR3665Q

ACAPM7693P

AADHV9211P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)y

681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.61

8.89

7.98

4.42

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X 681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

Class eg:y

Total 681768

521750

521050

468400

339142

259550

194250

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

11.61

8.89

8.88

7.98

5.78

4.42

3.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.61

8.89

7.98

4.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares

681768

521750
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRITI MUTHA

PIYUSH MUTHA HUF

SRISHTI MUTHA

PARTH MUTHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADUPMS813A

AAHHP3472L

ETQPMY9616F

CTPPMO0414C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

54.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Class eg:y

Total

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.78

0.07

54.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

54.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106896

104491

4393

3000

3204690

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AABCV1297N AAACSS895E Total

VIPPY INDUSTRIES LTD. SUNGEM IMPEX PVT. LTD.

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 548578 102062 650640
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 548578 102062 650640
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 933 174 11.08
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 548578 102062 650640

Class eg:y
Total 548578 102062 650640

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights .35 1.74 11.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.35 1.74 11.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

548578 102062 650640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 20 342 5 373

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 16895 192581 2885 212361
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 16895 192581 2885 212361
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.29 3.28 0.05 3.62
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16895 192581 2885 212361

Class eg:y
Total 16895 192581 2885 212361

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | *2° 3.28 0.05 3.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.29 3.28 0.05 3.62
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;lq in 5295 28581 2885 36761
dematerialized

form (X1IV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details tholdlng/ exercise ofrlght Ofthe. SBO n
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]a:)ss&ort Nationality Ilijet)ssip;on Nationality -
: (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . s case of . s distributable | Exerci Xercise
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of -
foreign . foreign . rights any other control significant
tional is selected) national is selected) oy othel influence
ha distribution
SH . PIYUSH .
1A AJXPM8203B India MUTHA AAHHP3472L India 10.67 |10.67 [10.67 No No 2
Total: | 10.67 |10.67 |10.67
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