General information about company							
Scrip code	514302						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE660D01017						
Name of the company	VIPPY SPINPRO LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	shareholders up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)			shares held (V)	es Receipts		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3855330			3855330	65.68	3855330		3855330	65.68
(B)	Public	8191	2014670			2014670	34.32	2014670		2014670	34.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8204	5870000			5870000	100	5870000		5870000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible (II)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.68					3855330
(B)	Public				34.32					1089450
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4944780

		1	1			1		N. 1	CXI.:	D: 1 . 1 . 1	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights hel	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	3204690			3204690	54.59	3204690		3204690	54.59
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	650640			650640	11.08	650640		650640	11.08
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	3855330			3855330	65.68	3855330		3855330	65.68
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	3855330			3855330	65.68	3855330		3855330	65.68
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3800			3800	0.06	3800		3800	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	3800			3800	0.06	3800		3800	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7813	1489853			1489853	25.38	1489853		1489853	25.38
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	308656			308656	5.26	308656		308656	5.26
(e)	Any Other (specify)	373	212361			212361	3.62	212361		212361	3.62
Sub-Total (B) (3)		8188	2010870			2010870	34.26	2010870		2010870	34.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		8191	2014670			2014670	34.32	2014670		2014670	34.32
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (8204	5870000			5870000	100	5870000		5870000	100
A+B+C2)											

	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		ľ
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.59					3204690
(d)				11.08					650640
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.68					3855330
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.68					3855330
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				25.38					744033
(a(ii))				5.26					308656
(e)				3.62					36761
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.26					1089450
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.32					1089450
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4944780
Total (A+B+C)				100					4944780
Disclosure of r	notes on shareh	olding pattern				-		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Vippy Industries Limited, Member of promoter and promoter group bought 2263 and 725 number of shares of Vippy Spinpro Limited on September 29, 2020 and September 30, 2020, respectively, which will be setteled on T+ 2 basis same has not been shown in shareholding pattern as on September 30, 2020.

		Inc	dividuals/Hin	du undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	USHA MUTHA	PIYUSH MUTHA	PRANEET MUTHA	SUNITA MUTHA	RAHUL MUTHA HUF	CHANDRAKALA MUTHA	VIMALCHAND MANMAL MUTHA HUF
PAN (II)	ACAPM7695M	AJXPM8203B	AFTPM5681H	AJZPM4769Q	AAIHR3665Q	ACAPM7693P	AADHV9211P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.61	8.89	8.88	7.98	5.78	4.42	3.31
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250
Class eg:y							
Total	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.61	8.89	8.88	7.98	5.78	4.42	3.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.61	8.89	8.88	7.98	5.78	4.42	3.31
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)	1	1	T		T
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	res pledged or oth	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
No. (a)	1 -8-3 01 341		· ·/				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares	681768	521750	521050	468400	339142	259550	194250

held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRITI MUTHA	PIYUSH MUTHA HUF	SRISHTI MUTHA	PARTH MUTHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADUPM8813A	AAHHP3472L	ETQPM9616F	CTPPM0414C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.78	0.07	0.05	54.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		_	
Class eg:X	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Class eg:y					
Total	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.78	0.07	0.05	54.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.78	0.07	0.05	54.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			_	_
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)		1	T
No. (a)				1	
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106896	104491	4393	3000	3204690
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	_	1	-
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPPY INDUSTRIES LTD.	SUNGEM IMPEX PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AABCV1297N	AAACS5895E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	548578	102062	650640
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	548578	102062	650640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.35	1.74	11.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX))	
Class eg: X	548578	102062	650640
Class eg:y			
Total	548578	102062	650640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.35	1.74	11.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.35	1.74	11.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	548578	102062	650640
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not			

providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)								
Searial No. 1 2 3										
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back						
PAN (II)			Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26	342	5	373						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16895	192581	2885	212361						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16895	192581	2885	212361						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	3.28	0.05	3.62						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	16895	192581	2885	212361						
Class eg:y										
Total	16895	192581	2885	212361						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	3.28	0.05	3.62						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	3.28	0.05	3.62						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		T	I						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5295	28581	2885	36761						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:						
	Pa	Passport		N			Passport	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
SH HA	AJXPM8203B		India		PIYUSH MUTHA	AAHHP3472L		India		10.67	10.67	10.67	No	No
	Total:							10.67	10.67	10.67				